m _) 600 Fifth Street NW
| Washington, DC 20001
| 1] [ } 202-962-6060

Accessibility Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting
Monday, September 9, 2013
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions
Brian Miller, Chair

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting
Minutes

Proposed FY2014 Metrobus Service Changes
Jim Hamre, Director of Bus Planning

Travel Training Program

Christopher Colbert, Operations Manager, Department
of Access Services

Metrorail Evacuation Poster (Update)

Public Comment Period

Adjournment



