

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting Monday, September 9, 2013 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions Brian Miller, Chair
4:05 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes
4:15 p.m.	Proposed FY2014 Metrobus Service Changes Jim Hamre, Director of Bus Planning
4:45 p.m.	Travel Training Program Christopher Colbert, Operations Manager, Department of Access Services
5:10 p.m.	Metrorail Evacuation Poster (Update)
5:35 p.m.	Public Comment Period
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment